Carroll County Maryland



Comprehensive Annual Financial Report



For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2017

Carroll County Mission

It is the mission of Carroll County Government to protect the Constitutional Rights of our citizens, maintain excellent public safety, infrastructure and education in a conservative and fiscally responsible manner, keeping Carroll County strong today and in the future.

Carroll County Government leads by example, respects the proper role of government, openly engages its citizens, and strives to preserve and protect the true American Spirit.

Comprehensive Annual Financial Report

For The Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2017

Department of the Comptroller Carroll County, Maryland

Robert M. Burk, Comptroller



Printed on Recycled Paper